EFSC
BROW
CFLA
CHIP
DAYT
FSW
FJAX
FKEY
GULF
HILL
INDR
FGC
LSSC
SCF
MIAM
NFLA
NWFC
PALM
PASC
PENS
POLK
ST.J
ST.P
SANF
SEMI
SFLA
TALL
VALE
SYST

CCTCMIS: FTECOL, CO2AF29C - 03/14/2019

SOURCE: FN30C2A

UPPER
DIVISION

842.0
1306.0
339.0
135.0
998.0
591.0
1712.0
13.0
134.0
0.0
1541.0
85.0
55.0
440.0
1919.0
18.0
330.0
834.0
371.0
408.0
767.0
212.0
2753.0
475.0
972.0
117.0
17.0
458.0
17842.0

FLORIDA COLLEGE SYSTEM

FTE ENROLLMENT: FUNDED-30, LOWER AND UPPER DIVISION

A&P

7260.0
17508.0
3196.0
942.0
6443.0
9555.0
10118.0
406.0
2386.0
13843.0
6985.0
1476.0
2599.0
5539.0
35191.0
593.0
2622.0
16826.0
4524.0
4350.0
3885.0
3290.0
10191.0
7069.0
6981.0
1472.0
7385.0
22706.0
215341.0

2:34 PM

POSTSEC
VOC

2096.0
7727.0
1292.0
240.0
2185.0
703.0
3409.0
208.0
611.0
3331.0
2482.0
525.0
511.0
560.0
3895.0
131.0
553.0
1559.0
2050.0
1586.0
1567.0
879.0
4874.0
2353.0
2879.0
3.0
1074.0
7854.0
57137.0

DEV ED

274.0
1677.0
136.0
17.0
126.0
270.0
675.0
16.0
54.0
1002.0
104.0
61.0
87.0
190.0
2638.0
11.0
93.0
739.0
311.0
230.0
164.0
60.0
690.0
371.0
291.0
31.0
232.0
1220.0
11770.0

0.0
27.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
9.0
54.0
0.0
13.0
0.0
23.0
13.0
0.0
0.0
33.0
11.0
0.0
64.0
31.0
0.0
12.0
68.0
0.0
0.0
77.0
439.0

POSTSEC
ADULT
VOC

343.0
380.0
163.0
145.0
697.0
28.0
882.0
62.0
130.0
451.0
615.0
285.0
0.0
0.0
1177.0
109.0
174.0
908.0
340.0
390.0
96.0
124.0
190.0
246.0
230.0
323.0
344.0
302.0
9134.0

APPRENTICE

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
589.0
0.0
0.0
16.0
0.0
1723.0
550.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
341.0
0.0
0.0
483.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
490.0
826.0
88.0
0.0
0.0
5106.0

DIVISION ESTIMATES WITH COLLEGE ADJUSTMENTS
2018-19 FTE-2A
ADOPTED BY ENROLLMENT ESTIMATING CONFERENCE

ADULT
BASIC

0.0
0.0
16.0
0.0
610.0
0.0
441.0
0.0
0.0
48.0
723.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1485.0
0.0
94.0
0.0
0.0
106.0
0.0
31.0
0.0
128.0
351.0
314.0
48.0
0.0
4395.0

ADULT
SEC/GED
PREP

0.0
0.0
17.0
0.0
111.0
0.0
41.0
0.0
0.0
16.0
57.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
47.0
0.0
33.0
0.0
0.0
183.0
0.0
17.0
0.0
4.0
164.0
18.0
5.0
0.0
713.0

voC
PREP

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0

TOTAL

10815.0
28625.0
5159.0
1479.0
11767.0
11147.0
17280.0
721.0
3324.0
20468.0
13057.0
2445.0
3252.0
6752.0
46707.0
862.0
3899.0
21382.0
7607.0
7253.0
6543.0
4644.0
18698.0
11148.0
12762.0
2366.0
9105.0
32617.0
321884.0



